
It uses CREE LED light source, with 100,000hours service life. The 

reflector adopts hi-tech surface finishing technology, enable a high light 

reflectivity. The beam range can exceed 100 meters.

It is sealed to IP65 preventing the ingress of water; The housing is made 

of PC material, drop resistant to 1 meter. It can withstand high and low 

temperature suitable to be used in all kinds of harsh environment.

The rear light on its tail is ideal as a personal indicator to identify the 

position of the users. It eliminates the danger and ensure the user's 

safety in the dark.

Use of the latest large bulk capacity lithium-iron battery with long service 

life improves reliability and eliminates ' memory ' affect.

Easy to carry..
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ZW7610 LED Flashlight
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It is used at railway, aviation and other transportation area 

and some special fields, serving as normal illumination and 

emergency lighting.

Application

Characteristics

Main Specification

Specification

Rated voltage

Rated capacity

Continuous runtime

Average service life

Recharge time

Service life of battery 

Net weight 

Dimension

Tail light Portable ChargerLED light source(CREE)

Effective range 

Unit

Light output

values 

Times
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This strong light flashlight was developed by our company 
based on the actual needs of public security, police, duty, 
law enforcement staff, and can be widely applied to public 
security agencies, railways, transportation, civil aviation, 
forestry public security agencies  and customs 
departments.

Side switch Recharge hole Attacker Battery indicator

ZW7710B, ZW7710C
Police LED Flashlight

ZW7710B has built-in dual-mode control chip, which can select lighting 

mode according to actual demand

The type-C socket is used as the charging port, which can be connected 

with the type-C charging wire of the mobile phone

Four blue LEDs on the sideshow the battery power, intuitive and 

practical

The head is designed as a plum-shaped percussion head, which can be 

used as a safety hammer in case of emergency to break the glass and 

escape

Side switch, anti-skid groove design of cylinder body, equipped with a 

hand-held safety rope, the tail is larger than the cylinder body, not easy 

to take off

1-meter drop without impact, normal operation in a low-temperature 

environment

Cree light source in the United States, with high brightness and long 

service life

LED

IP
67

Application

Main Specification

Characteristics

LED light source(CREE)

Description

Rated voltage 

Light source power

Rated capacity

High intensity light flux

Low intensity light flux

High intensity 
lighting time

Low intensity 
lighting time

Time of charging

Effective lighting 
distance

Service life of 
light source

Service life of battery

Dimension 

Net weight

Note: When ZW7710B lights up, press button for 5 seconds can switch the 
Mode 1 and Mode 2.

mAh

m

g

V

W

lm

h

h

mm

h

h

lm

Unit

Recycled

6

≥285

≥9

≥125

≥3

200

Model:1

3.7

2600

3

Model:2

6

≥125

≥19

≥70

≥9

120

ZW7710C

6

≥125

≥19

≥70

≥9

120

160

φ35×145

≈1000

100,000

ZW7710B




