ZW7710B, ZW7710C Police LED Flashlight







Application

This strong light flashlight was developed by our company based on the actual needs of public security, police, duty, law enforcement staff, and can be widely applied to public security agencies, railways, transportation, civil aviation, forestry public security agencies and customs departments.



Characteristics

- ZW7710B has built-in dual-mode control chip, which can select lighting mode according to actual demand
- The type-C socket is used as the charging port, which can be connected with the type-C charging wire of the mobile phone
- Four blue LEDs on the sideshow the battery power, intuitive and practical
- The head is designed as a plum-shaped percussion head, which can be used as a safety hammer in case of emergency to break the glass and escape
- Side switch, anti-skid groove design of cylinder body, equipped with a hand-held safety rope, the tail is larger than the cylinder body, not easy to take off
- 1-meter drop without impact, normal operation in a low-temperature environment
- Cree light source in the United States, with high brightness and long service life

Main Specification

Unit	Model:1		
	Model. I	Model:2	ZW7710C
V	3. 7		
W	3		
mAh	2600		
lm	≥285	≥125	≥125
lm	≥125	≥70	≥70
h	≥3	≥9	≥9
h	≥9	≥19	≥19
h	6	6	6
m	200	120	120
h	100,000		
Recycled	≈1000		
mm	φ 35×145		
g	160		
	W mAh Im Im h h h Recycled mm	W mAh Im ≥285 Im ≥125 h ≥3 h ≥9 h 6 m 200 h Recycled mm g	W 3 mAh 2600 Im ≥285 ≥125 Im ≥125 ≥70 h ≥3 ≥9 h ≥9 ≥19 h 6 6 m 200 120 h 100,000 Recycled ≈1000 mm

Note: When ZW7710B lights up, press button for 5 seconds can switch the Mode 1 and Mode 2.



LED light source(CREE)



Side switch



Recharge hole



Attacker



Battery indicator